Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

A

WORLD
SKATE

Roller Freestyle
Men’s Park World Cup

Final Results
Friday 10th May

Name

CUDOT Julien
SENNA Danilo
JOURDA Lenny
YASUTOKO Takeshi
FRIJN Jaro
GODENAIRE Romain
SERVY Nicolas
YOUNGWOONG Kim
HARUHI Shimizu
ABRATE Roman
AVELLA Anthony
GANUZA Xabier Mikel

Nation

France
Brasil
France
Japan
Netherlands
France
France
South Korea
Japan
France
France
Spain

Best Run Score

94,25
93,87
93,25
90,5
89,37
88,12
87,75
85,87
80,62
80,25
77,12
61,5



